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55 fencers

1 poules: round

55 fencers
8 poules (7 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
separation by : countries
44 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 44 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 57 fencers)
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name and first name presence number flag country date of birth
RINGEISSEN Francois present 1 FRA 4/1/1951
BOTHELIO Jere present 2 USA 6/6/1951
SYROVATKO Stanislav present 3 UKR 8/3/1950
BJERCH-ANDERSEN Henning present 5 NOR 2/9/1947
CHUBAROW Vladimir present 8 GER 20/11/1949
IDE Eiichi present 9 JPN 28/1/1947
JOHNSON Ralph present 10 GBR 3/6/1948
KACHUR Bruno present 11 GER 19/6/1949
DAVENPORT Robin present 12 GBR 2/7/1946
PAUL Graham present 13 GBR 15/5/1947
GAUDRY Francois present 16 FRA 7/11/1950
FEDEROV Nikolay present 18 RUS 20/5/1948
MALAFOSSE Patrick present 19 FRA 17/11/1950
COCHRANE Robert present 20 USA 10/9/1948
PARDUCCI Andrea M. present 21 ITA 6/8/1948
SCHARPFF Lars present 23 SWE 11/3/1949
JORFALD Knut absent 24 NOR 25/5/1948
PERONDI Giuliano present 25 ITA 2/8/1949
ASSADOURIAN Sarkis present 26 IRI 22/5/1948
ZAKIROV Ravil present 27 RUS 28/8/1950
ANASTASOV Aleksandar present 28 MKD 15/11/1945
SCHOELSS Michael present 30 GER 19/8/1947
KUCERA Jan present 33 CZE 2/4/1949
LASETZKY Frigyes present 35 HUN 2/10/1946
BIOSCO Renzo present 39 SUI 14/4/1943
GACESA Slobodan present 40 CRO 23/9/1943

KAWAGUCHI Daizo present 43 JPN 8/10/1946
KABASHOV Valeriy present 46 RUS 21/4/1944
FAIRWEATHER Duncan present 47 AUS 9/2/1946
STRUTZ Per absent 48 NOR 20/6/1945
CHILO Imrich present 49 SVK 18/1/1943
KOLLAR Gabriel present 101 SVK 30/9/1952
VAN WINDEN Robb present 102 NED 22/9/1952
SCHNEIDER Charles present 103 USA 6/8/1952
MARINO Giuseppe present 104 ITA 24/1/1952
CUOMO Bruno present 105 ITA 9/12/1951
HUGI Urs present 106 SUI 25/7/1951
STANBURY Jonathan present 107 GBR 8/3/1951
KARAGIAN Ashot present 108 RUS 26/1/1951
RYNES Frantisek present 109 CZE 8/10/1950
FISCHER Volker present 110 GER 15/8/1950
SCHOENTHALER Ernst present 111 AUT 15/7/1950
WEINBERGER Wilhelm present 112 AUT 12/5/1950
OKURA Isamu present 113 JPN 7/4/1950
EGGER Gerhard present 114 AUT 9/10/1949
PIZAY Maurice present 114 FRA 24/2/1950
DAEHLER Walter present 115 SUI 15/7/1949
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 57 fencers)
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name and first name presence number flag country date of birth
BANDO Kazou present 116 JPN 6/9/1947
LIPP Robert present 117 USA 7/8/1947
ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter present 118 DEN 17/4/1947
TIMMINS John present 119 AUS 9/2/1947
BENEDEK Dezso present 120 HUN 22/7/1945
STEFFENSEN Joern present 121 DEN 20/9/1944
RUED Hermann present 122 SUI 4/6/1944
BRANDIS Cord Von present 123 NOR 11/9/1943
FREIRE Ioao present POR 5/11/1942
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
referee: HORVATH Attila HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHARPFF Lars SWE V3  2  3  V  4  V 0.500 2 22 5
RINGEISSEN Francois FRA  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 22 2
PERONDI Giuliano ITA  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 22 3
VAN WINDEN Robb NED  V  1  3  V  1 V4 0.500 -6 19 6
SCHNEIDER Charles USA  2  V  4  4 V4  V 0.500 6 24 4
ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter DEN  V  4  V  V  2 V4 0.667 9 25 1
TIMMINS John AUS  2  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -20 8 7

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
referee: ISMAILOV Khussein RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BOTHELIO Jere USA  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
PARDUCCI Andrea M. ITA  2  V  4  X  V  V 0.600 4 21 2
HUGI Urs SUI  2  4  V  X  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
ASSADOURIAN Sarkis IRI  0  V  4  X  2  V 0.400 -5 16 4
KOLLAR Gabriel SVK  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
BENEDEK Dezso HUN  3  1  0  V  X  2 0.200 -11 11 6
BANDO Kazou JPN  2  2  4  2  X  V 0.200 -7 15 5

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
referee: FISCHER Maike GER

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAKIROV Ravil RUS  1  1  V  0  4  4 0.167 -10 15 6
DAEHLER Walter SUI  V  V  V  1  4  2 0.500 3 22 5
COCHRANE Robert USA  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 24 2
CHILO Imrich SVK  2  1  2  1  1  2 0.000 -17 9 7
MARINO Giuseppe ITA V3  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 7 21 3
STEFFENSEN Joern DEN  V  V  V V3  3  2 0.667 4 23 4
SYROVATKO Stanislav UKR  V  V  3 V3 V4 V3 0.833 6 23 1

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS  2  X  4  3  0  1 0.000 -12 10 6
LIPP Robert USA  V  X  3  V  1  3 0.400 1 17 3
EGGER Gerhard AUT  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
CUOMO Bruno ITA  V V4  X  V  V V3 1.000 10 22 1
BJERCH-ANDERSEN Henning NOR  V  3  X  1  V  4 0.400 -4 18 5
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD V2 V2  X  2  4  4 0.400 -2 14 4
MALAFOSSE Patrick FRA  V  V  X  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
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poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
FEDEROV Nikolay RUS  4  4  V  3  2  V 0.333 1 23 5
KAWAGUCHI Daizo JPN  V  3  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 26 4
STANBURY Jonathan GBR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
RUED Hermann SUI  2  V  1  4  3  3 0.167 -11 18 6
CHUBAROW Vladimir GER  V  1  V  V  0  V 0.667 0 21 3
PIZAY Maurice FRA V3  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
KUCERA Jan CZE  2  2  4  V  0  1 0.167 -14 14 7

poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
referee: CASARES Fernando ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHOELSS Michael GER  3 V2  V  V  3  1 0.500 1 19 3
RYNES Frantisek CZE  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 26 2
KABASHOV Valeriy RUS  1  V  4  V  1  0 0.333 -1 16 5
BRANDIS Cord Von NOR  1  4  V  3  V  2 0.333 -6 20 7
WEINBERGER Wilhelm AUT  1  2  4  V  V  3 0.333 -4 20 6
PAUL Graham GBR  V  V V2  2  1  2 0.500 -5 17 4
IDE Eiichi JPN  V  4 V1  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 1

poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
referee: ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA

V/M ind. HS rank
LASETZKY Frigyes HUN  2  V  1  X  V  1 0.400 -9 14 4
JOHNSON Ralph GBR  V  V  3  X  V  3 0.600 4 21 3
FREIRE Ioao POR  4  3  1  X  4  3 0.000 -10 15 6
FISCHER Volker GER  V  V  V  X  V V3 1.000 15 23 1
LANGE Wieland AUT  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7
GAUDRY Francois FRA  4  2  V  2  X  4 0.200 -7 17 5
KARAGIAN Ashot RUS  V  V  V  1  X  V 0.800 7 21 2

poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
referee: SERRA Gyorgy Bela HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BIOSCO Renzo SUI  3  1  V  2  3 0.200 -6 14 5
SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT  V V3  V  4 V4 0.800 6 21 2
DAVENPORT Robin GBR  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 6 17 4
GACESA Slobodan CRO  1  3  0  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
KACHUR Bruno GER V4  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 21 1
OKURA Isamu JPN  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 3
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 BOTHELIO Jere USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 FISCHER Volker GER 1.000 15 23 qualifier
3 CUOMO Bruno ITA 1.000 10 22 qualifier
4 IDE Eiichi JPN 0.833 12 25 qualifier
5 STANBURY Jonathan GBR 0.833 10 29 qualifier
6 PIZAY Maurice FRA 0.833 10 25 qualifier
7 SYROVATKO Stanislav UKR 0.833 6 23 qualifier
8 MALAFOSSE Patrick FRA 0.800 7 22 qualifier
9 KACHUR Bruno GER 0.800 7 21 qualifier
9 KARAGIAN Ashot RUS 0.800 7 21 qualifier

11 SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT 0.800 6 21 qualifier
12 ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter DEN 0.667 9 25 qualifier
13 COCHRANE Robert USA 0.667 7 24 qualifier
14 RINGEISSEN Francois FRA 0.667 7 22 qualifier
15 MARINO Giuseppe ITA 0.667 7 21 qualifier
16 STEFFENSEN Joern DEN 0.667 4 23 qualifier
17 RYNES Frantisek CZE 0.667 3 26 qualifier
18 PERONDI Giuliano ITA 0.667 2 22 qualifier
19 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 0.667 0 21 qualifier
20 OKURA Isamu JPN 0.600 7 21 qualifier
21 DAVENPORT Robin GBR 0.600 6 17 qualifier
22 JOHNSON Ralph GBR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
22 PARDUCCI Andrea M. ITA 0.600 4 21 qualifier
24 HUGI Urs SUI 0.600 3 21 qualifier
25 SCHNEIDER Charles USA 0.500 6 24 qualifier
26 KAWAGUCHI Daizo JPN 0.500 4 26 qualifier
27 DAEHLER Walter SUI 0.500 3 22 qualifier
28 SCHARPFF Lars SWE 0.500 2 22 qualifier
29 SCHOELSS Michael GER 0.500 1 19 qualifier
30 PAUL Graham GBR 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
31 VAN WINDEN Robb NED 0.500 -6 19 qualifier
32 LIPP Robert USA 0.400 1 17 qualifier
33 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
34 BJERCH-ANDERSEN Hennin NOR 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
35 ASSADOURIAN Sarkis IRI 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
36 LASETZKY Frigyes HUN 0.400 -9 14 qualifier
37 FEDEROV Nikolay RUS 0.333 1 23 qualifier
38 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS 0.333 -1 16 qualifier
39 WEINBERGER Wilhelm AUT 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
40 BRANDIS Cord Von NOR 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
41 BIOSCO Renzo SUI 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
42 GAUDRY Francois FRA 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
43 BANDO Kazou JPN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
44 BENEDEK Dezso HUN 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
45 ZAKIROV Ravil RUS 0.167 -10 15 eliminated
46 RUED Hermann SUI 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
47 KUCERA Jan CZE 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
48 FREIRE Ioao POR 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
49 FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 0.000 -12 10 eliminated
50 CHILO Imrich SVK 0.000 -17 9 eliminated
51 TIMMINS John AUS 0.000 -20 8 eliminated
52 GACESA Slobodan CRO 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
53 KOLLAR Gabriel SVK aband abandonment
55
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 FISCHER Volker GER 15/8/1950
2 IDE Eiichi JPN 28/1/1947
3 MALAFOSSE Patrick FRA 17/11/1950
3 RINGEISSEN Francois FRA 4/1/1951
5 PIZAY Maurice FRA 24/2/1950
6 SYROVATKO Stanislav UKR 8/3/1950
7 RYNES Frantisek CZE 8/10/1950
8 FEDEROV Nikolay RUS 20/5/1948
9 BOTHELIO Jere USA 6/6/1951

10 KACHUR Bruno GER 19/6/1949
10 KARAGIAN Ashot RUS 26/1/1951
12 COCHRANE Robert USA 10/9/1948
13 MARINO Giuseppe ITA 24/1/1952
14 DAVENPORT Robin GBR 2/7/1946
15 PARDUCCI Andrea M. ITA 6/8/1948
16 PAUL Graham GBR 15/5/1947
17 CUOMO Bruno ITA 9/12/1951
18 STANBURY Jonathan GBR 8/3/1951
19 SCHOENTHALER Ernst AUT 15/7/1950
20 ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter DEN 17/4/1947
21 STEFFENSEN Joern DEN 20/9/1944
22 PERONDI Giuliano ITA 2/8/1949
23 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 20/11/1949
24 OKURA Isamu JPN 7/4/1950
25 JOHNSON Ralph GBR 3/6/1948
26 HUGI Urs SUI 25/7/1951
27 SCHNEIDER Charles USA 6/8/1952
28 DAEHLER Walter SUI 15/7/1949
29 SCHOELSS Michael GER 19/8/1947
30 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945
31 BJERCH-ANDERSEN Henning NOR 2/9/1947
32 WEINBERGER Wilhelm AUT 12/5/1950
33 KAWAGUCHI Daizo JPN 8/10/1946
34 SCHARPFF Lars SWE 11/3/1949
35 VAN WINDEN Robb NED 22/9/1952
36 LIPP Robert USA 7/8/1947
37 ASSADOURIAN Sarkis IRI 22/5/1948
38 LASETZKY Frigyes HUN 2/10/1946
39 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS 21/4/1944
40 BRANDIS Cord Von NOR 11/9/1943
41 BIOSCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943
42 GAUDRY Francois FRA 7/11/1950
43 BANDO Kazou JPN 6/9/1947
44 BENEDEK Dezso HUN 22/7/1945

45 ZAKIROV Ravil RUS 28/8/1950
46 RUED Hermann SUI 4/6/1944
47 KUCERA Jan CZE 2/4/1949
48 FREIRE Ioao POR 5/11/1942
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
49 FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 9/2/1946
50 CHILO Imrich SVK 18/1/1943
51 TIMMINS John AUS 9/2/1947
52 GACESA Slobodan CRO 23/9/1943
53 KOLLAR Gabriel SVK 30/9/1952
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name and first name cat country poules matches nbre of finales
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia B USA 1 5 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 5 1
CASARES Fernando B ESP 1 2 0
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 2 0
FISCHER Maike B GER 1 0 0
HORVATH Attila B HUN 1 2 0
ISMAILOV Khussein B RUS 1 0 0
LANGE Robert B GER 0 2 0
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 0 3 0
OLIVER William B USA 0 5 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 0 1 0
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 0 6 1
ROWLANDS Duncan B GBR 0 2 1
SERRA Gyorgy Bela B HUN 1 2 1
SICOT Marie B FRA 0 1 0
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